Minitek® MicroSpeed 1.00mm
Board-to-Board Connector
Product Presentation
©2022 Amphenol Communications Solutions
Agenda: Minitek® MicroSpeed 1.00mm Board to Board Connector
• Value Proposition
• Product Overview
• Product Specifications

4
5
Shielding provides EMC performance
and Power transmittability.
Dual-beam receptacle contacts make
connection more reliable.
Extended guide on receptacle and self-
alignment features on header to
achieve Blind mating.
6
Variant with 7row contacts to fulfill high
signal density requirement.
©2022 Amphenol Communications Solutions 9
Part Numbers
-Header and receptacle
Minitek® MicroSpeed 26P R/A Receptacle, P 10147073-2600RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 26P R/A COMBO, P
10146152-2600RLF
10146152-3220RLF
10147075-2600RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P R/A Receptacle, B&P 10150095-3200RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 44P R/A Receptacle, P 10147074-4400RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 26P VT Receptacle,4MM HEIGHT, P
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P VT Receptacle,4MM HEIGHT, B&P
Description Part Numbers
Minitek® MicroSpeed 26P R/A Header, P 10146153-2600RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P R/A Header, B&P 10150096-3200RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 50P VT Receptacle,4MM HEIGHT, P
Minitek® MicroSpeed 50P VT Receptacle,4MM HEIGHT, B&P
10146152-5000RLF
10146152-5010RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 91P VT Header,1MM HEIGHT,7 Row, B&P 10171848-9100RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 91P VT Receptacle,6MM HEIGHT,7 Row, B&P 10171849-9100RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P VT Receptacle,10MM HEIGHT, B&P 10150097-3200RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P VT Header,2MM HEIGHT, B&P 10150098-3200RLF
©2022 Amphenol Communications Solutions
Markets and Applications
10
IT Datacom